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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2020 to
Mar 2021

2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - APR-2020APRIL 2020 - APR-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 76.49 51.34 148.99148.9951.34 147.10617.00 52.00 147.1052.00 76.49AGARTALA GT

291.00 134.18 136.17 98.5498.54136.17 95.841593.00 140.00 95.84140.00 134.18KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 45.93 55.16 83.2783.2755.16 86.66617.00 53.00 86.6653.00 45.93MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 245.00 256.60 242.67 104.73 105.74 245.00 256.60 242.67 104.73 105.74
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 0.00 32.80 0.000.0032.80 0.00339.00 12.00 0.0012.00 0.00ANTA CCPP

663.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00328.00 28.00 0.0028.00 0.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 167.40 189.94 88.1388.13189.94 140.671486.00 119.00 140.67119.00 167.40DADRI CCPP

431.59 138.60 0.00 0.000.000.00 533.08298.00 26.00 533.0826.00 138.60FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 0.00 24.72 0.000.0024.72 0.00393.00 34.00 0.0034.00 0.00GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 338.70 292.39 115.84115.84292.39 307.911302.00 110.00 307.91110.00 338.70KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 329.00 644.70 539.85 195.96 119.42 329.00 644.70 539.85 195.96 119.42

ONGC

726.60 422.69 408.56 103.46103.46408.56 105.674759.00 400.00 105.67400.00 422.69TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 400.00 422.69 408.56 105.67 103.46 400.00 422.69 408.56 105.67 103.46
RGPPL

1967.08 163.05 358.02 45.5445.54358.02 43.254505.00 377.00 43.25377.00 163.05RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 377.00 163.05 358.02 43.25 45.54 377.00 163.05 358.02 43.25 45.54
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1351.00 1487.04 1549.10 110.07 95.99 1351.00 1487.04 1549.10 110.07 95.99

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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